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Weather/Track : 1021 hPa - Dry 16 °C - Humidity 54 % Start : 19:00, End : 19:40
T – WTCR Trophy eligible drivers

1 Attila Tassi HUN Liqui MolyTeam Engstler Honda Civic TCR 3 3 - - 171.6 8:52.201
2 Mehdi Bennani MAR T COMTOYOU TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 3 3 0.547 0.547 171.4 8:52.609
3 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 2 1 1.128 0.581 171.3 8:51.320
4 Mikel Azcona ESP BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 3 3 1.429 0.301 171.2 8:51.076
5 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 4 2 1.464 0.035 171.1 8:53.637
6 Tom Coronel NLD T COMTOYOU DHL TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 3 3 1.695 0.231 171.1 8:52.125
7 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 3 2 1.959 0.264 171.0 8:54.160
8 Thed Björk SWE Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 3 1 3.511 1.552 170.5 8:55.712
9 Nathanael Berthon FRA COMTOYOU DHL TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 3 2 3.514 0.003 170.5 8:51.615

10 Yvan Muller FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 2 2 3.589 0.075 170.5 8:55.723
11 Tiago Monteiro PRT Liqui MolyTeam Engstler Honda Civic TCR 3 2 6.310 2.721 169.6 8:57.849
12 Robert Huff GBR T ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT CUPRA Leon Competición TCR 2 2 6.615 0.305 169.5 8:57.259
13 Qinghua Ma CHN Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 3 3 7.144 0.529 169.3 8:56.981
14 Dániel Nagy HUN T ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT CUPRA Leon Competición TCR 3 1 11.579 4.435 168.0 9:00.438
15 Santiago Urrutia URY Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 2 2 29.246 17.667 162.7 9:21.135
16 Gilles Magnus BEL COMTOYOU TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 1 1 36.899 7.653 160.5 9:29.100
17 Nestor Girolami ARG ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 2 2 46.528 9.629 157.8 8:54.223

Subject to technical scrutineering
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